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Fiscal and Audit Services Shared Services: Point People List

Point People are unit representatives that communicate directly with Shared Services for eTravel and eReimbursement requests. This document lists the point person for each unit.
	UW Bothell School/Unit Point People

	School/Unit
	Name
	Email

	Academic Affairs
	Beatrice Erikson, 
Kathryn Rich
	beriks@uw.edu
kathryn8@uw.edu 

	Advancement
	Quetzal Martinez
	quetzal1@uw.edu

	Chancellor’s Office
	Mary Mahon, 
Ruth Honour 
	mamahon@uw.edu
honour@uw.edu 

	Department of Enrollment Management
	Chris Kwong
	kwong3@uw.edu

	Facilities Services & Campus Operations
	Lois Gray
	lyama@uw.edu



	First Year and Pre-Major Program
	Richie Meyer
	ricmeyer@uw.edu


	Goodlad Institute
	Kellie Holden
	krholden@uw.edu 

	Institutional Planning & Budget
	Becky Robbins
	rar23@uw.edu 

	Information Technologies 
	Kaela Watson, 
Cheryl Smith
	kwatso@uw.edu
csmith2@uw.edu 

	Library
	Nancy Esterly, 
Jennifer Martin 
	estern2@uw.edu
hnartu21@uw.edu


	OE/Human Resources
	Albina Korolkova
	akorolko@uw.edu

	Planning & Administration
	Andrea Neubert
	akneub@uw.edu

	PPSM
	Kameron Harper 
	harpek2@uw.edu

	School of Business
	Tina Victa, 
Anindita Banerjee
	cvicta@uw.edu 
abanerje@uw.edu 

	School of Educational Studies
	Ann Busche, 
Toni Hartsfield 
	abusche@uw.edu
[bookmark: _GoBack]thartsfi@uw.edu

	School of Interdisciplinary Arts & Sciences
	William Schubert, 
Hassan Ghajar
	wschub@uw.edu
hghajar@uw.edu

	School of Nursing & Health Studies
	Mahshid Rowhani, 
Rita Johnson
	mahshidr@uw.edu 
ritajohn@uw.edu

	School of STEM
	Skyler Klagenberg, 
Ellis Zhuang, 
Carrie Dolan,
Dee Ann Lommers-Johnson
	skylerk@uw.edu
ezz@uw.edu
cdolan2@uw.edu
dlommers@uw.edu 
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